
$546,040,279.96

AWARDED

BR-0020-02(094) / 107400301 
SCOTT COUNTY - Bridge Repair on I-20 at Hill Road Bridge No. 84.9

 GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
11210 RYLIECREST
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-3730 $83,948.00
 

BR-0055-02(247) / 107402301 & 107138307  
HINDS and RANKIN COUNTIES - Bridge Painting on I-20 & I-55 at the Pearl River

 SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT , INC.
204 TARPON INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
TARPON SPRINGS, FL  34689 $1,814,184.00

STP / EXB-0610-00(017)/100444301  
BOLIVAR COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 448 between Benoit & Shaw

 KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $7,836,440.50

STP-9999-05(022) / 107495301   
NEWTON COUNTY - Bridge Repair on I-20  Bridge Nos. 110.7A & 110.7B

 KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $374,392.00

MP-3061-06(012) / 306135301  
BOLIVAR COUNTY - Overlay approx 11 miles of US 61 UT to Shelby Bypass

 LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
1111 WILSON STREET
MEMPHIS, TN  38106 $2,442,123.48

MP-5000-00(096) / 306137301  
DISTRICT 5 - Raised Pavement Markers on various routes  

 AKCA, INC.
4603 REECE ROAD
PLANT CITY, FL  33566 $248,200.00

THE COMMISSION ON MAY 23, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON JUNE 13, 2017, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

May 23, 2017

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



MP-5039-35(006) / 306056301  
KEMPER COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 15 miles of SR 39 from 
Lauderdale County Line to SR 16

 APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $4,045,831.10

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $16,845,119.08
PREVIOUS TOTAL $108,432,589.91
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $125,277,708.99

AWARDED

STP-9999-06(023) / 107496301 
DISTRICT 6 - Bridge Joint Repair on various routes in District 6

 D. O'BRIAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
18315 LANDON ROAD
GULFPORT, MS  39503 $463,942.00

MP-6000-21(257) / 306148301 & 306148302  
GREENE COUNTY - Overlay approximately 2 miles of SR 57 from Chickasawhay 
River Bridge to SR 63/57 4-Lane, & approx 6 miles of SR 594
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
411 WEST OAK STREET
LAUREL, MS  39441 $1,565,961.33

MP-7000-00(189) / 306154301  
DISTRICT 7 - Raised Pavement Markers on various routes in District 7

 AKCA, INC.
4603 REECE ROAD
PLANT CITY, FL  33566 $191,600.00

MP-7051-57(016) / 306061301  
PIKE COUNTY - Overlay approximately 7 miles of US 51 from JCT SR 48 in Magnolia 
North 7 miles to US 98 in McComb
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
0669 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD N E
BROOKHAVEN, MS  39601 $1,478,136.31

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $3,699,639.64
PREVIOUS TOTAL $181,420,159.94
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $185,119,799.58

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



AWARDED

STP-0008-05(030) / 107502301 
LEFLORE COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 4 miles US 49 East from Pelucia 
Creek to US 82

 APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $1,351,228.85

NH-0011-02(088)  / 107528301 
CARROLL COUNTY - Mill & Overlay US 82 from Leflore County Line to Skating 
Rink Rd

 LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
1111 WILSON STREET
MEMPHIS, TN  38106 $1,791,286.65

MP-1004-59(011) / 306068301   
PRENTISS COUNTY - Mill & Overlay SR 4 from the Tippah County Line to US 45

 W. G. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
12051 HWY 4 E
RIPLEY, MS  38663 $2,555,430.00

MP-1025-48(011) / 306071301 & 306071302 & 306071303  
MONROE COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 12 miles of SR 25 from US 45 
Interchange to US 278, & approximately 1 mile of US 278 to SR 6
FALCON CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.
1500 MOSS STREET
COLUMBUS, MS  39701 $3,953,710.00

MP-1178-73(007) / 306067301 
UNION COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approx 8 miles of SR 178 from Benton County Line 
to New Albany City Limits
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $2,645,893.50

MP-2000-00(082) / 306128301 
DISTRICT 2 - Scrub Seal various routes in District 2

 KIMES & STONE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
484 HWY 145 SOUTH
BOONEVILLE, MS  38829 $2,183,801.76

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $14,481,350.76
PREVIOUS TOTAL $256,187,530.11
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $270,668,880.87

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $35,026,109.48
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $581,066,389.44



POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

MP-3082-76(015) / 306136301   
WASHINGTON COUNTY - Overlay approximately 6 miles of US 82 from Woodlawn 
to Leland

MP-6011-55(022) / 306147301  
PEARL RIVER COUNTY - Overlay approximately 7 miles of US 11 from South Apple 
Dr. to Millard

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director 
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR


	MAY 2017

